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LUFTPISTOLE

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Frauen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 202 Frau Baumgartner Marg. Lichtenberg 92 87 88 89 -   -   356
2. 203 Frau Steinkeibl Iris Lichtenberg 89 92 84 90 -   -   355
3. 201 Frau Grassner Petra Schlierbach 85 88 84 88 -   -   345

Herren

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 205 Herr Schmidt Andreas Eberstalzell 96 93 94 94 97 93 567
2. 208 Herr Haslinger Klaus Lichtenberg 91 94 88 84 91 92 540
3. 206 Herr Kamptner Wolfgang Naarn 92 85 86 87 89 91 530
4. 204 Herr Scherndl Chr. Eberstalzell 80 88 86 87 82 87 510
5. 230 Herr Peneder Mario Baumgartenberg 81 83 82 86 89 88 509
6. 207 Herr Riepert Walter Baumgartenberg 83 87 74 85 76 86 491
7. 232 Herr Peneder Daniel Baumgartenberg 82 79 87 70 81 89 488
8. 231 Herr Wögerbauer Patrik Baumgartenberg 88 74 85 82 76 78 483

Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 217 Herr Undeutsch Johann Waldhausen 90 91 91 89 -   -   361
2. 213 Herr Danzer Martin Eberstalzell 89 84 92 91 -   -   356
3. 210 Herr Spitzbart Fr. Schlierbach 89 86 90 86 -   -   351
4. 212 Herr Angerer Rudolf Braunau 85 84 87 90 -   -   346
5. 218 Herr Degen Werner Lichtenberg 83 83 90 87 -   -   343 /2
6. 215 Herr Brandstätter Fr. Waldhausen 86 87 85 85 -   -   343 /1
7. 209 Herr Moser Hermann Schlierbach 83 89 85 83 -   -   340
8. 216 Herr Brandstätter Rud. Waldhausen 78 83 87 88 -   -   336
9. 211 Herr Sperrer Gerhard Schlierbach 84 82 81 88 -   -   335

10. 214 Herr Fraundorfer Franz Naarn 79 84 82 81 -   -   326



Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 220 Herr Berger Georg Braunau 89 92 93 89 -   -   363
2. 219 Herr Obert Stefan Schlierbach 88 92 86 84 -   -   350
3. 221 Herr Kronberger Kurt Braunau 78 84 83 78 -   -   323
4. 224 Herr Haslinger Fritz Lichtenberg 72 82 75 73 -   -   302

Senioren 3

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 229 Herr Baumgartner Karl-H. Lichtenberg 84 88 86 88 -   -   346
2. 226 Herr Klutsch Wilhelm Schlierbach 84 86 87 87 -   -   344
3. 223 Herr Litschmann Alois Lichtenberg 85 85 80 84 -   -   334
4. 225 Herr Lindner Rupert Naarn 71 79 65 84 -   -   299
5. 228 Herr Riepert Horst Baumgartenberg 71 61 76 78 -   -   286
6. 227 Herr Palmetzhofer He. Naarn 59 15 -   -   -   -   74

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Eberstalzell 1 1074
Herr Schmidt Andreas 377
Herr Danzer Martin 356
Herr Scherndl Christian 341

2. Lichtenberg 1 1068
Herr Haslinger Klaus 357
Baumgartner Margarete 356
Frau Steinkeibl Iris 355

3. Waldhausen 1 1040 /9 /262
Herr Undeutsch Johann 361
Herr Brandstätter Franz 343
Brandstätter Rudolf 336

4. Schlierbach 1 1040 /9 /261
Herr Spitzbart Friedr. 351
Frau Grassner Petra 345
Herr Klutsch Wilhelm 344

5. Braunau 1 1032
Herr Berger Georg 363
Herr Angerer Rudolf 346
Herr Kronberger Kurt 323

6. Schlierbach 2 1025
Herr Obert Stefan 350
Herr Moser Hermann 340
Herr Sperrer Gerhard 335



7. Lichtenberg 2 991
Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 346
Herr Degen Werner 343
Herr Haslinger Fritz 302

8. Baumgartenberg 1 979
Herr Peneder Mario 332
Herr Riepert Walter 329
Herr Peneder Daniel 318

9. Naarn 1 975
Herr Kamptner Wolfgang 350
Herr Fraundorfer Franz 326
Herr Lindner Rupert 299


